LED AREA LIGHT SERIES
VERSA Series — Selectable 75150W      Page 1 of 9
Copyright © 2023 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 07/07/23†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Product Specifications:
Selectable Wattage: 75–90–120–150 Watts
Selectable Kelvin: 3000K–4000K–5000K
Max Lumen Output: Up to 23,100 Lumens
Max Efficacy (lm/W): Up to 171 Lumens per Watt

Fi
xe
d
U
ni
ve
rs
al
D
ire
ct
 M
ou
nt
Optics Finish
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZNM-T3 AL101 150W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZAM-T3 AL102 150W 120–277V x x x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZSF-T3 AL103 150W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZUDM-T3 AL104 150W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZYM-T3 AL105 150W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BZFUDM-T3 AL106 150W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZNM-T3 AL113 150W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZAM-T3 AL114 150W 200–528V x x x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZSF-T3 AL115 150W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZUDM-T3 AL116 150W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZYM-T3 AL117 150W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BZFUDM-T3 AL118 150W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-WHSF-T3 AL150 150W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-WHUDM-T3 AL152 150W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-WHYM-T3 AL151 150W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-WHFUDM-T3 AL153 150W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-WHSF-T3 AL154 150W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-WHUDM-T3 AL156 150W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-WHYM-T3 AL155 150W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-WHFUDM-T3 AL157 150W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-GRSF-T3 AL166 150W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-GRUDM-T3 AL197 150W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-GRYM-T3 AL167 150W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-GRFUDM-T3 AL168 150W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-GRSF-T3 AL169 150W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-GRUDM-T3 AL171 150W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-GRYM-T3 AL170 150W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-GRFUDM-T3 AL172 150W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BKSF-T3 AL181 150W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BKUDM-T3 AL183 150W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BKYM-T3 AL182 150W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-BKFUDM-T3 AL184 150W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BKSF-T3 AL185 150W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BKUDM-T3 AL187 150W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BKYM-T3 AL186 150W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-75150W-13050-HV-BKFUDM-T3 AL188 150W 200–528V x T3 Black
LED AREA LIGHT SERIES
VERSA Series — Selectable 75150W      Page 9 of 9
Copyright © 2023 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 07/07/23†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Ordering Short Codes for 200320W Fixtures:

Fi
xe
d
U
ni
ve
rs
al
D
ire
ct
 M
ou
nt
Optics Finish
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZNM-T3 AL126 320W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZAM-T3 AL127 320W 120–277V x x x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZSF-T3 AL128 320W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZUDM-T3 AL129 320W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZYM-T3 AL130 320W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BZFUDM-T3 AL131 320W 120–277V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZNM-T3 AL138 320W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZAM-T3 AL139 320W 200–528V x x x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZSF-T3 AL140 320W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZUDM-T3 AL141 320W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZYM-T3 AL142 320W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BZFUDM-T3 AL143 320W 200–528V x T3 Bronze
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-WHSF-T3 AL158 320W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-WHUDM-T3 AL160 320W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-WHYM-T3 AL159 320W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-WHFUDM-T3 AL161 320W 120–277V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-WHSF-T3 AL162 320W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-WHUDM-T3 AL164 320W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-WHYM-T3 AL163 320W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-WHFUDM-T3 AL165 320W 200–528V x T3 White
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-GRSF-T3 AL173 320W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-GRUDM-T3 AL175 320W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-GRYM-T3 AL174 320W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-GRFUDM-T3 AL176 320W 120–277V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-GRSF-T3 AL177 320W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-GRUDM-T3 AL179 320W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-GRYM-T3 AL178 320W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-GRFUDM-T3 AL180 320W 200–528V x T3 Grey
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKSF-T3 AL189 320W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKUDM-T3 AL191 320W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKYM-T3 AL190 320W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-BKFUDM-T3 AL192 320W 120–277V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BKSF-T3 AL193 320W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BKUDM-T3 AL195 320W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BKYM-T3 AL194 320W 200–528V x T3 Black
ESL-AL-200320W-13050-HV-BKFUDM-T3 AL196 320W 200–528V x T3 Black